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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Price309
TCT

9.500 9.650 9.2508.650 37.050
1 1 11 2T 1 

1 

Lynne Hu131
PMG

9.150 9.100 9.4009.350 37.000
3 11 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Emerson177
MHG

9.000 9.500 8.9508.950 36.400
4T 2T 8 6 3T

3T

Sophie Hanson183
MHG

9.300 9.300 8.8009.000 36.400
2 5T 6T 8T 3T

3T

Sophia Grossman264
TCT

8.900 9.400 9.0009.000 36.300
8T 4 6T 5 5 

5 

Emma Roach211
MHG

9.000 8.750 9.2509.150 36.150
4T 13 2 2T 6 

6 

Taylor Margulies293
TCT

8.750 9.200 9.2008.900 36.050
13T 10 9 4 7 

7 

Greta Larson139
PMG

8.950 9.300 8.5509.100 35.900
7 5T 3T 12 8 

8 

Adrianna Young-Messer338
TCT

9.000 9.500 8.3009.050 35.850
4T 2T 5 15T 9 

9 

Natalie Kling281
TCT

8.900 9.300 8.8008.800 35.800
8T 5T 10 8T 10 

10 

Rosaleen Gordy263
TCT

8.750 9.050 8.8009.100 35.700
13T 12 3T 8T 11 

11 

Clair Foster122
PMG

8.800 9.300 8.9008.550 35.550
11T 5T 13 7 12 

12 

Lacy Posterick356
North Crest

8.600 9.250 8.4008.600 34.850
15 9 12 14 13 

13 

Ava Plath206
MHG

8.900 8.700 8.5008.400 34.500
8T 14 15 13 14 

14 

Natalie Harris600
North Crest

8.800 8.650 8.7007.750 33.900
11T 15 17 11 15 

15 

Kenley Nicolas353
North Crest

8.400 7.400 8.3008.500 32.600
16 17 14 15T 16 

16 

Emma Mareck347
North Crest

8.100 8.200 8.1507.800 32.250
17 16 16 17 17 

17 
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